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Bristol Two Club Sprint — Monday 30" August 2010 — Results

Class awards have been made in accordance with the SR’s as follows:

1%'in each class with at least 3 starters
2" in each class with at least 5 starters
3" in each class with at least 8 starters
4" in each class with at least 12 starters

The Bristol Pegasus Motor Club and the Bristol Motor Club thank all competitors and
marshals and trust that you enjoyed the BRISTOL TWO CLUB SPRINT 2010.
We look forward to seeing each of you again.

Bob Hart Dick Craddy Dave Bence

Clerk of the Course Secretary of the Meeting Entries Secretary
Reynard House,

Martin Baker Old Down, S Glos, Tel: 0117 937 2344

Deputy Clerk of the Course BS32 4PR
Tel: 01454 414842

Awards:
Club awards (on index):

Bristol Pegasus Motor Club - Bristol Trophy —Pete Goodman
Bristol Motor Club — Watkins Nash Trophy — Tom Potter

ABTD award:

Pubs and Clubs trophy — Nick Algar

Class awards:

1%t class — 110, 127,139,151, 168, 722, 736, 756, 62, 78, 786, 1.
2" class — 115, 829, 846, 153, 170, 20, 36, 53, 75, 86, 4.

3" class — 114, 129, 138, 158, 737, 56, 10.

4" class — 845, 172, 14.

Class records were set in classes B3, C6, D2, E1 and E2

British Sprint Championship - Top twelve Run off:

No. Name Run 1 Run 2 Posn.
756 S Clemow 72.29 71.80 8
712 J Payne 72.97 71.83 9
7 G Porrett 67.41 68.48 3
86 A Potter N/T N/T -
84 J Toulmin 69.92 68.32 5
5 S Miles 69.85 69.42 6
12 P Lynch 70.99 130.73 7
14 T Graves 67.96 71.36 4
4 T Holmes 63.82 62.88 2
1 N Algar 62.64 N/T 1
786 T Potter N/T N/T -

Practice and event times follow:



BRISTOL TWO CLUB SPRINT 30TH AUGUST 2010 — Results

Number Forename Surname Champ Club
Class A1. Road going Series Production Cars up to 1400cc
99 Garry Hendy BMC
100 Ben Marshall MGCC
101 John Turner ASWMC BMC
102 Ross Whittock ASWMC Bath

Class A2. Road going Series Production cars over 1400cc up to 1800cc

107
108
109
110
111
113
114
115
116
117
817

Class A3. Road going Series Production Cars over 1800cc up to 2600cc

Lewis
Mervyn
Neville
Pete
Richard
Andrew
Mark
Hugh
Elen
John
Martin

Bird
Brake
Breach
Goodman
Hearnden
Steel
Tooth
Trotman
Worthington
Corfield
Corfield

ASWMC
ASWMC
ASWMC

BPMC
Woolbridge

BPMC
BPMC
BPMC
BMC

BMC

BPMC
BPMC
BPMC

112 Cherry Robinson BPMC
122 Paul Bird BPMC
123 Terry Drinkwater MGCC
124 Jon Harber BPMC
125 Roger McEwen TR Register
127 Anthony Wright ASWMC Burnham
128 Ashley Zimbler Torbay
129 Lisa Selby ASWMC BPMC
829 Toby Harris ASWMC BPMC
Class A4. Road going Series production cars over 2600cc
135 lain Collinson BMC
136 Trevor Hartland ASWMC BPMC
137 Paul Hemmings BMC
138 Mike McBraida ASWMC BPMC
139 Matt Nichols BMC
140 Adam Pemble BPMC
141 Tony Shearman BMC

Make

Daihatsu
MG

MG
Rover

Ford
Mazda
Hillman
Lotus
Lotus
Peugeot
Lotus
Lotus
Lotus
Honda
Honda

Mazda
Renault
MGA
Mazda
Triumph
Audi
Honda
Ford
Ford

Volvo
Mitsubishi
Porsche
Mitsubishi
Renault
Toyota
Renault

Model

Charade GTTI
Midget

Midget

Mini

Escort
MX5
Avenger Tiger
Elise
Elise R
106 GTi
Elise
Elise 160
Elise
CRX Vtec
CRX Vtec

MX5
Clio 172
Coupe
MX-5
TR6 PI
A3
Prelude
Puma
Puma

S70R

EVO 4 RS
Boxter S

EVO 6 GSR
Megane 260
Celica GT-Four
R26R

cC

993
1380
1310
1380

1796
1598
1600
1796
1800
1587
1796
1796
1796
1600
1600

1840
1996
1950
1839
2598
1781
2200
1676
1676

2300
1998
3400
1998
1998
1998
1998

P Run1

97.14
99.62
102.90
103.76

96.55
109.25
99.12
82.58
90.64
104.27
87.30
83.07
103.96
91.65
92.38

102.88
89.36
92.68

109.16

104.14
85.75
97.73

N/T
N/T

93.87
Wdraw
93.44
88.75
86.63
100.72
96.76

P Run 2

95.87
99.46
N/T
102.17

94.77
104.45
97.90
82.92
89.66
97.01
87.63
83.24
104.74
90.47
90.63

102.19
88.66
92.59

107.69

101.59
84.97
95.92
94.87
83.69

93.42

90.43
86.77
86.23
92.85
95.12

Run 1

95.79
101.65
N/T
100.49

95.37
103.85
97.29
82.40
87.44
96.60
86.53
82.19
101.19
89.90
89.39

112.64
87.85
91.28

104.13

101.12
84.08
92.43
99.12
87.50

93.22

90.32
85.86
84.84
92.29
93.45

Run 2

95.89
97

N/T
100.97

93.42
103.59
96.16
81.77
88.86
95.83
86.63
83.43
99.92
94.56
89.51

105.92
86.27
91.08

100.60
99.28
83.10
93.10
84.31
83.12

92.66

89.88
86.90
85.33
91.75
92.94

Posn
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Class
142
143
144
145
146
845
846

A4 (contd)

Steven Shields

Chris Stone

Christopher  Vinall

Jeff Benstock

Matthew Johnson

Dave Greenslade

lan Hall ASWMC

BMC
BMC
Torbay
BMC
BPMC
BMC
BPMC

Volvo
Porsche
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Mitsubishi

850R

911 RS

EVO 6
Impreza WRX
EVO 4
Impreza WRX
EVO 4

2300
2700
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

Class B2. Road going Specialist Production Cars. Car engines over 1400cc up to 1800cc & M/C engines over 875 up to 1125cc

151
152
153
852
853

Class B3. Road going Specialist Production Cars. Car engines over 1800cc and M/C engines over 1125cc

158
159
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Mike Smith
Andrew Miller
Andrew Moss
Anne Benischek
Nick Wood

Keith Attwood

Mike Bell ASWMC
John Bevan

Paul Bryan

Gregor Dixon-Smith

Tim Harrison

Trevor McMaster

John Mearns

Greg Parnell

lan Parr ASWMC
Chris Thompson

Tony Thorp

Rob Toon

Julian West

Peter Williams

Mike Williams ASWMC

BMC
Morgan
BPMC
Morgan
BPMC

BMC

BPMC

Morgan

Morgan

Morgan

Morgan

BMC

BPMC

BPMC & Morgan

BPMC
BPMC
Morgan
BPMC
BPMC
BPMC

Class C1. Modified Limited Production Cars up to 1400cc

20
21
22
23
722
723

Stephen Dummett ASWMC
Steve Luscombe

Matthew Blomfield

Gavin Neate ASWMC
Peter Blomfield ASWMC
Richard Neate

BPMC
MGCC
BMC
Woolbridge
BMC
BPMC

Sylva
Morgan
Westfield
Morgan
Westfield

Lotus
Reliant
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
TVR
Westfield
Morgan
Sylva
Ginetta
Caterham
Morgan
Ford
Caterham
Westfield

Austin
MG
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot

Striker
4/4
SEiW
4/4
SEiW

Elise

SSi

4/4

4/4

4/4

4/4
Chimaera
Sei

Aero 8 GTN
Riot
G27R

7

Plus 8
GT40

7

SEiW

Mini
Midget
205
106
205
106

1700
1600
1798
1600
1798

2000
1809
1998
1985
1999
1998
3952
1998
4600
1340
1996
1998
3500
5000
2000
1998

1380
1380
1360
1360
1360
1360

93.08
108.46
87.38
89.22
92.47
89.23
87.68

82.79
93.13
91.04
102.18
94.03

84.69
101.95
98.40
95.25
96.36
100.80
92.52
84.37
100.26
75.94
90.41
81.77
87.90
87.72
87.02
84.42

88.68
96.99
97.81
91.70
93.57
108.92

90.89
102.8
88.07
89.32
90.49
87.35
86.57

80.4
93.39
88.77
95.41
90.90

82.48
95.86
97.17
90.57
92.55
97.54
88.80
82.83
96.45
76.15
90.42
79.50
86.65
85.05
84.89
83.44

89.24
95.30
93.95
90.87
89.96
105.23

91.75
102.97
90.01
87.74
90.00
87.82
85.77

82.65
92.09
87.75
95.26
91.98

80.82
94.58
98.67
89.74
92.12
95.68
88.78
109.56
97.58
76.11
89.91
79.89
88.44
83.29
84.66
84.47

88.12
93.83
96.54
90.19
88.75
102.79

89.87
102.54
88.49
87.83
90.54
86.30
85.54

81.44
91.04
89.06
94.16
88.56

81.17
97.44
94.25
89.90
89.47
92.89
88.68
86.55
93.36

N/T
90.75
79.70
85.86
85.31
85.59
85.63

102.06
93.06
90.25
89.32
85.08

101.38
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Class C2. Modified Limited Production Cars over 1400cc up to 1800cc

28 Christopher ~ Whitcombe
29 Steve Mayell
729 lan Neale

BMC
BMC
BMC

Class C3. Modified Limited Production Cars over 1800cc up to 2600cc

34 Steve Courts
35 Michael Kason
36 Brian Hobday ASWMC
37 Graham Rudge ASWMC
126 Graham Ramsey
130 Peter Williams
736 Bradley Hobday ASWMC
737 Derek Wheaten
830 Sue Plankenhorn

Class C4. Modified Limited Production Cars over 2600cc

42 David
43 David

Poplar
Simpson

BPMC
BPMC
BPMC

BMC

TR Register
Woolbridge
BPMC

BMC
Woolbridge

BPMC
Morgan

Peugeot
Citroen
Citroen

Peugeot
Fiat
Renault
Ford
Triumph
Toyota
Renault
Ford
Toyota

Reliant
Morgan

205 GTI
Saxo
Saxo

205 GTI

X19

Clio

Escort RS2000
TR7

MR2

Clio

Escort RS2000
MR2

Scimitar
+8

Class C6. Modified Specialist production Cars. Car engines over 1800cc & M/C engines over 1125cc

47 Mike Rudge ASWMC
161 Roger Brunt
Class D1. Sports Libre Cars up to 1800cc
52 Tom Arnold
53 lan J Cameron ASWMC
54 Andy Laurence
55 Chris Baker
56 Martin Clemow BSC
57 Richard Houlgate
755 David Greenaway
756 Simon Clemow BSC
757 Brian Ellory

Class D2. Sports Libre Cars over 1800cc

62 Simon Bainbridge BSC
63 Ashley Ward

64 Colin Early

764 Carole Torkington

BMC
BPMC

BPMC
BPMC
BMC
BPMC
BMC
Hagley
BPMC
BMC
Hagley

BARC
Midland
BMC
BMC

Westfield
Caterham

Spire
Mallock
ADR
Westfield
Radical
Radical
Westfield
Radical
Radical

Audi

Mallock
Darrian
Darrian

Sei
CSR 7 260

GTR

MK18BK Aero
Sport 2

XTR2
Clubsport
SR4

XTR2
Clubsport
SR4

TT V8
MK 18
T9
T9

1735
1600
1600

1905
1998
1998
1993
1998
1998
1998
1993
1998

2994
3994

2300
2300

1200
1200

999
1298
1396
1300
1298
1396
1300

4200
2000
1998
1998

W’draw
91.67
103.96

88.91
W’ draw
88.73
115.17
116.04
107.44
87.52
90.79
119.85

110.72
W’draw

74.64
85.91

92.12
76.45
84.56
94.18
79.05
79.82
102.88
73.14
86.19

77.69
81.18
82.25
96.24

N/T
N/T

89.95

88.37
101.19
115.69

105.3

85.21

90.74

108.4

104.45

73.43
81.56

89.74
75.34
80.23
92.11
79.13
77.99
93.20
72.09
79.12

72.66
78.54
81.25
92.09

N/T
N/T

88.98

88.87
99.28
111.91
102.08
85.15
88.24
108.45

99.91

72.82
82.17

89.99
74.55
81.25
92.16
75.92
78.87
95.94
72.44
78.34

72.63
77.14
80.05
89.99

N/T
N/T

88.75

87.24
98.11
113.52
103.12
84.74
88.35
106.46

103.48

74.23
80.54

N/T
73.98
79.40
93.89
77.06
78.65
90.55
72.34
80.87

N/T
76.16
80.49
88.79
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Class D4. Rally Cars over 1600cc

69

Class E1. Racing Cars up to 1100cc

74
75
76
77
78

Steve

Peter
Grahame
Tony
Dean
Ben

Proctor

Carpenter
Harden
Pashley
Robertson

Stephenson

BSC & ASwMC

ASWMC

Class E2. Racing Cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc

82
83
84
85
86
785
786

Charles
Chris
Jonathan
Dave
Andy
Scott
Tom

Alexander
Bennett
Toulmin
Pillinger
Potter
Pillinger
Potter

Class E3. Racing Cars over 1600cc

Nick
Mark
Terry
Steve
Kevin
Graham
Stewart
Phil
Terry
David
Tony
Bob
Tony
Peter
John
Anne
Martin
Brian

Algar
Smith
Holmes
Miles
Lealan
Porrett
Robb
Lynch
Graves
Standing
Wiltshire
Adams
Jarvis
Howgate
Payne
Adams
Webb
Woffenden

BSC
BSC

BSC
BSC
BSC

BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC

BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC ASWMC
BSC

BSC
BSC
BSC

BSC
BSC

Torbay

BARC
BPMC
Midland
BMC
Torbay

BMC
BMC
Midland
BMC

BMC
BMC

BMSA
BMC

Hagley
BMC
BARC
Woolbridge
Woolbridge
Midland

Woolbridge
Midland

Ford

OMS

Jedi
Marengo
Dick Terrapin
OMS

Laser

Van Diemen
Force

DSP

Jedi

DSP

Jedi

Gould
Reynard Gould
Lola

Van Diemen
Pilbeam
Lola
Pilbeam
Dallara
Gould
Tom's

Ralt

Royale
Reynard
Ralt

Dallara
Royale
Reynard
Ralt

Escort

Mk6
03

ZZR

HD 86
RF89
PT-Suzuki
v

Mk4

v

Mk4

GR55
F3-02
Tegra Judd
RF96 MM09
MP63
Tegra Judd
MP88

F301
GR37
037F

RT 34
RP30

FVL

RT37

F301

RP30

FVL

RT37

2000

1095
998
600

1080

1100

1600
1600
1500
1397

988
1397

988

3500
7000
3500
1989
1998
3500
4000
1998
3500
2000
1998
1998
1998
3200
2000
1998
1998
3200

93.49

96.04
81.86
85.27
79.80
76.11

98.73
89.65
74.85

N/T
73.55
93.49
67.76

68.08
Wdraw
67.71
72.43
N/T
96.47
62.98
96.78
74.70
84.74
67.99
85.99
80.43
86.13
82.46
100.46
84.60
86.87

90.41

91.95
76.24
82.85
77.95
71.78

92.78
86.15
71.08

N/T
70.82

N/T
67.47

64.53

64.01
80.10
73.79
69.60

N/T
77.99
71.07
81.32
66.74
80.45
76.44
80.17
73.27
92.24
80.07
81.41

89.11

90.02
76.48
82.09
78.72
71.30

93.06
85.89
70.92

N/T
70.33

N/T
67.44

62.16

64.57
70.60
70.14
69.80
65.20
73.40
69.49
99.00
67.06
80.60
74.20
86.02
72.34
95.53
77.80

N/T

89.44

86.57
73.94
81.68
76.85
70.79

90.44
84.86
70.11

N/T
70.04

N/T
63.82

62.92

65.21
69.48
68.04
67.39

N/T
71.73
66.64
79.98
91.31
80.75
72.86
84.39
73.82
89.93
75.47
80.72
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